« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7461

Division: 12UB 3RD EAST1 H/A

Date: saturday, March 30, 2019

Home: pUFC WARRIORS

DU

001
010
011
012
014
016
018
002
020
022
024
003
004
040
005
006
007
009

Field: EastLincolnHS Pract

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: YSA Thunder

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
FC WARRIORS YSA Thunder
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Luke Bissinger
Johann Hernandez
Cole Regdos
Zeph Boyd
Simon Xiong
Andrew Willis
Landry Biondi
Lawson Miller
Evan Blackley
Tayden Dockens
Everett Baldwin
Ethan Graham
Dominic Bastian
Alan Stiven
Brodan Barnes
Luke Kupsco
Carson Brown
Sterling Greene
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




