

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #7461

Division: 12UB 3RD EAST1 H/A Field: EastLincolnHS Pract

Date: Saturday, March 30, 2019 Time: 1:30 PM

Home: DUFC WARRIORS Away: YSA Thunder

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## **DUFC WARRIORS**

## YSA Thunder

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goal	s		Misco	nduct	
001	Luke Bissinger		:	:								
010	Johann Hernandez		:	:								
011	Cole Regdos		:	:								
012	Zeph Boyd		:	:								
014	Simon Xiong		:	:								ľ
016	Andrew Willis		:	:					:		:	ľ
018	Landry Biondi		:	:								
002	Lawson Miller		:	:								
020	Evan Blackley		:	:								
022	Tayden Dockens		:	:								
024	Everett Baldwin		:	:								
003	Ethan Graham		:	:								
004	Dominic Bastian		:	:								
040	Alan Stiven		:	:								
005	Brodan Barnes		:	:								
006	Luke Kupsco		:	:								
007	Carson Brown		:	:								
009	Sterling Greene		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								Γ
			:	:					:		:	ľ
			:	:					:		:	Γ

C1	Unsporting Behavior	
C2	Dissent by Word or Action	
C3	Persistent Offenses	

C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission